

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS COMBINATOR 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,250.00
2025-07-01	Transfer to YSWS - Silicon	txn_PVHG7e5	-\$150.00	\$1,100.00
2025-07-02	Transfer to YSWS - Decode	txn_BZH0eQ6	-\$40.00	\$1,060.00
2025-07-08	Transfer to YSWS - Reactive	txn_rYHPGoa	-\$90.00	\$970.00
2025-07-10	Transfer to YSWS - Decode	$txn_xQHd6KL$	-\$20.00	\$950.00
2025-07-15	Initial Funding - YSWS Combinator	txn_evHoZ4V	-\$350.00	\$600.00
2025-07-15	Transfer to YSWS - Reactive	txn_evHoZRd	-\$100.00	\$500.00
2025-07-22	Funding payout #1 (25h)	txn_0eH8KLO	-\$150.00	\$350.00
2025-07-25	Transfer to YSWS - Hackmate	$txn_d7HYWGN$	-\$350.00	\$0.00
2025-07-26	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_K9HKRvN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2025-07-26	Transfer to YSWS - Hackmate	txn_nEHpo9P	-\$300.00	\$700.00
2025-07-29	Transfer to YSWS - Twist	$txn_78HyZ0Z$	-\$250.00	\$450.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,800.00. DEPOSITED: \$1,000.00.			\$450.00

 $YSWS\ Combinator$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $YSWS\ Combinator$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.